PFEIFER>>

RENTALS & SALES

PR-id 63213

LIEBHERR LTM1055-3.1
POA

Diesel, 6x6x6 Drive, 5 Sections 32.5m Main
Boom, 55.000kg Capacity, Telma Brake,
Tilting Cab

Specifications

Driving mechanism Wielaandrijving
Year of construction 2006
Kilometre 207699
Chassis number W093735006EL 05860
Serial number 056094

CE mark (V)

Books available (V)
Tirescondition % 80
Hourscarrier 7624

Hour s superstructure 16102

Net weight (kg) 36000

Length (m) 11.6

Width (m) 2.65

Height (m) 3.75

L oading(lifting) capacity (kg) 55000
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Fuel

Engine manufacturer
Type motor

Number of cylinders
Turbo

Topspeed (km/h)

Assisted steering
Tirebrand

Tiresize

Capacity in KW

Capacity in HP

Total of counterweight (kg)
Number of counterweights
Number of blocks

Block weight 1

Nr of sheaves block 1
Block weight 2

Boom length minimum (m)
Boom length maximum (m)
Boom sections (m)

Safety loadindicator
Headway height (m)

Number of axles
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Diesel
Liebherr
D936 L A6
6

1

75

Bridgestone
445/95 R 25
270

362

7000

2

32000

16000
10

33

3.76



